

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

6 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4344 OF 2016

PRAVIN BHIMRAO CHAVAN
VERSUS
GURUPRASAD YADAV SHRIGANGA VARAN YADAV AND ORS

...
Advocate for Appellant : Smt. Kutti Choudhary Chaitali R.

...

CORAM : P. R. BORA, J.
DATE : 31.07.2017

PER COURT :

- 1) Issue notice to the respondents returnable after six weeks.

(P. R. BORA)
JUDGE